
Date Opponent Place Time

Monday, March 27, 2023 SW Heights Plains 4:00PM

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Elkhart Sublette 4:00PM

Thursday, April 6, 2023 Ness City Ness City 4:00PM

Thursday, April 13, 2023 Bucklin Bucklin 4:00PM

Monday, April 17, 2023 Lakin Satanta 4:00PM

Friday, April 21, 2023 Colby Satanta 4:00 PM

Monday, April 24, 2023 Stanton County Sublette 4:00PM

Thursday, April 27, 2023 Spearville Spearville 4:00PM

Friday, May 5, 2023 Stanton County Johnson 4:00PM

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Elkhart Elkhart 4:00PM

Mon.-Thurs. May, 15-18, 2023 Regionals TBA TBA

Thurs. & Fri. May, 25-26, 2023 State TBA TBA

Haskell County
2023 ~ Softball Schedule


